Telf. +34  965 427 254 - Fax. +34  965 427 254 - atmoss@atmoss.es - www.atmoss.es
Calle los Mecánicos, 5 - 03130 - Pol. Ind. - Santa Pola (Alicante) España
30000
LÚMENES
A+
PROYECTOR EXTERIOR
LED 30000LM
200W

A
2 Version 1.0 | 2019-12-17
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature  Ordering CodeLuminous Flux 1)
IF = 100 mA
ΦV
GWM JTLRSA.EM-0912-2210-1 2200 K   90 ... 130 lm     Q65113A0188
GWM JTLRSA.EM-1013-2708-1 2700 K 100 ... 140 lm     Q65113A0194
GWM JTLRSA.EM-1014-3007-1 3000 K 100 ... 150 lm     Q65113A0204
GWM JTLRSA.EM-1016-4005-1 4000 K 100 ... 170 lm     Q65113A0195
GWM JTLRSA.EM-1016-5003-1 5000 K 100 ... 170 lm     Q65113A0197
GWM JTLRSA.EM-1016-5702-1 5700 K 100 ... 170 lm     Q65113A0198
GWM JTLRSA.EM-1016-6501-1 6500 K 100 ... 170 lm     Q65113A0196
GWM JTLRSA.EM
Sp
ec
ia